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How To Price

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue
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How To Price a Single Prehung: How To Price a Double Prehung:

1. Select a Slab List Price 1. Select two Slab List Price

2. Select a Jamb List Price 2. Select Single Jamb List Price X 1.5

Std Single prehung package includes: A Std Double prehung package includes:
* 4-9/16” matching door specie jamb, 1-1/4 col. stop * 4-9/16” matching door specie jamb, 1-1/4 col. stop
* Single bore and drive latch prep * US15 Satin Nickel hinges

« Satin Nickel hinges « Ball Catch

For LIST PRICING not shown contact our Customer Care team for PRICE and AVAILABILITY

For Additional options see “OTHER OPTIONS” price page

Refer to our Electronic Catalog
for additional products and pricing

DOOR
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Flush Series

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

BIRCH

OAK

PRIMED
HARDBOAR

1-3/8 | HOLLOW CORE

1-3/8 | SOLID CORE

1/6
1/8
1/1
2/0
2/2
2/4
2/6
2/8
21
3/0

1/6
1/8
1/1
2/0
2/2
2/4
2/6
2/8
21
3/0
3/6

1-3/8 | HOLLOW
CORE PRIMED

1/6
1/8
1/1
2/0
2/2
2/4
2/6
2/8

2/1
3/0

BIRCH BIRCH
$115 1/6 [ $178
$166 1/8 $232
$166 1/10 $232
$128 $172 2/0 $178
$145 2/12 $253
$145 2/4  $195
$148 2/6 1$212
$155 2/8 $214
$214 2/10 $301
$164 3/0 $232 $390

1-3/8 | HOLLOW CORE
OAK

$125
$180
$180
$139
$204
$157
$161
$168
$234
$180

$95
$133
$133
$102
$104
$104
$108
$115

$124
$124

1/6 1$194
1/8 $253
1/10 $253
2/0 $194
2/2 $276
2/4 $212
2/6 [$231
2/8 $234
2/10 $328
3/0 252

3/6

$160 $0 1/6 [$199

$0 $193 1/8 $205

$0 $193 1/10 $266
$169 $193 2/0 $205
$172 $213 2/12 [$214
$172 $213 2/4  $214
$176 $213 2/6 [$214
$186 $220 2/8 $219
$195 $234 2/10 |$232
$195 $234 3/0 $232

1-3/8 | SOLID CORE
PRIMED HARDBOARD

1-3/8 | SOLID CORE OAK

$413

$230 265
$307 $345
$307 $345
$236 $265
$318 $353
$245 $272
$245 $272
$250 $281
$263 $297
$263 $297

1-3/8 X 6/8 HC BIFOLD (BOXED WITH TRACK & HARDWARE)

2/0
2/6
3/0

BIRCH OAK

$165 2/0 $176 2/0
$181 2/6 $192 2/6
$197 3/0 $207 3/0

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4-9/16  $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 $117 $117

PRIMED
$125
$136
$148

1-3/4 | SOLID CORE
BIRCH

1/6 $244
1/8 $244
110 $244
2/0 $244
2/2  $265
2/4  $265
2/6 $287
2/8 $291
2/10 $313
3/0 $241

1-3/4 | SOLID CORE
OAK

1/6
1/8
1/10
2/0
2/2
2/4
2/6
2/8
2/10
3/0

3/6 $339

1-3/4 | SOLID CORE
PRIMED

1/6  $262 $303$274
1/8 $271 $311 $356
1/10 $271 $311 $356
2/0 $271 $311/$274
2/2 $282 $322 $365
2/4 $282 $322 $281
2/6 $282 $322$281
2/8 $287 $328 290
2/10 $304 $345 $398
3/0 $304 $345 $306
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Moulded Primed Panel

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL ROMAN
SMOOTH HC

1/6 $99 $198 $242

1/8 $136 $205 $253
11 $136 $205 $253
2/0  $105 $205 $253
2/2 [ $110 $215 $287
2/4  $110 $215 $287
2/6 | $113 $215 $287
2/8  $118 $221 $297

2-PANEL ROMAN 2/1 | $127| $231
SMOOTH ONLY 3/0  $127 $231 $318

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL

SQUARE SMOOTH HC

1/6 | $99 $198 $242
1/8 $136 $205 $253
1/1 1 $105 $205 $253
2/0 $105 $205 $253
2/2 1 $110 $215 $287
2/4 $110 $215 $287
2/6 | $113 | $215 $287
2/8 $118 $221 $297
2/1 1 $127 $231 $318
2-PANEL SQUARE 3/0 $127 $231 $318

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL ARCH
TEXTURED HC

1/6 $128
1/8 $136
11 $136
2/0 $136
2/2 $143
2/4 $143
2/6 $147
2/8 $153
2/1 $165
2-PANEL ARCH 3/0 $165

HARDWAR
ROMAN SQUARE
2/0 $139 2/0 $139
2/6 $146 2/6 $146
3/0 $154 3/0 $154

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4-9/16 $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16 $81 $117 $117

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL ROMAN
SMOOTH SC

1/6 1$189 $328 $385

1/8 $197 $335 $385
1/10 $256 $335 $385
2/0 $197 $335 $385
2/2 1$216 $342 $428
2/4 $216 $342 $428
2/6 1$220| $342 $428
2/8 $230 $362 $436
2/10 [$244 $369 $453
3/0 $244 $369 $453

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL SQUARE

SMOOTH SC

1/6 $189 $252 $297
1/8 $197 $335 $385
1/10 [$197 $335 $385
2/0 $197 $258 $297
2/2 1$216| $342 $428
2/4 $216 $263 $330
2/6 $220 $263 $330
2/8 $230 $278 $335
2/10 19244 $284 $349
3/0 $244 $284 $349

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL ARCH
TEXTURED HC

1/6 $246
1/8

1/10

2/0 $256
2/2

2/4  $281
2/6  $286
2/8 $298
2/10 $317
3/0 $317

ARCH
2/0 $181
2/6 $190
3/0 $200

1-3/4 | 2-PANEL ROMAN
SMOOTH SC

1/6  $249 $384 $400

1/8 $261

1/10 $261 $391 $400
2/0 $261 $390 $400
2/2 $261 $398 $444
2/4 $285 $398 $444
2/6  $290 $398 $444
2/8 $303 $419 $451
2/10 $321 $425 $468
3/0 $321 $425 $468

1-3/4 | 2-PANEL

SQUARE SMOOTH SC

1/6  $249 $384 $400
1/8 $261 $391 $400
1/10 $261 $400
2/0 $261 $390 $400
2/2 $285 $398 $444
2/4 $285 $398 $444
2/6  $290 $398 $444
2/8 $303 $419 $451
2/10 $321 $425 $468
3/0 $321 $425 $468
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Moulded Primed Panel

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | 4-PANEL 1-3/8 | 4-PANEL

SMOOTH SC SMOOTH SC
1/6 1/6
1/8 1/8
11 1/10
2/0 $136 $205 $253 2/0 $197
2/2 $143 $215 $287 212 $281
2/4 $143 $215 $287 2/4  $216 $428
2/6 $147 $215 $287 2/6 1$220 $428
2/8 $153 $221 $297 2/8 $230 $436
2/1 $165 $231 $318 2/10 $317

4-PANEL 3/0 $165 $231 $318 3/0 [$244 $453

1-3/8 | 6-PANEL 1-3/8 | 6-PANEL 1-3/4 | 6-PANEL
1/6 | $99  $198 $242 1/6 [$189 $328 $385 1/6  $249 $384 $400
1/8 $136 $205 $253 1/8 $197 $335 $385 1/8 $261 $391 $400
1/1 [ $186 $205 $253 1/10 | $197 $335 $385 1/10 $261 $390 $400
2/0 $105 $205 $253 2/0 $197 $335 $385 2/0 $261 $391 $400
2/2 $143 $215 $287 2/2 [$216| $342 $428 2/2  $285 $398 $444
2/4  $110 $215 $287 2/4 $216 $342 $428 2/4  $285 $398 $444
2/6 | $113 $215 $287 2/6 1$220| $342 $428 2/6  $290 $398 $444
2/8 $118 $221 $297 2/8 $230 $362 $436 2/8 $303 $419 $451
2/1 $127 | $231 $318 2/10 [$244 $369 $453 2/10 $321 $425 $468

6-PANEL $127 $231 $318 3/0 $244 $369 $453 3/0 $321 $425 $468

1-3/8 | 2-PANEL 1-3/8 | 6-PANEL
TEXTURED HC TEXTURED HC

1/6 | $99 1/6  $246
1/8 $136 1/8 $256
11 $136 1/10 $256
2/0 $105 2/0 $256
2/2 | $143 2/2 $281
2/4  $110 2/4  $281
2/6 | $113 | $215 2/6  $286
2/8 $118 $221 2/8  $298
2/1 $165 2/10
3/0 $127 3/0 $317
A
4-PANEL 6-PANEL SMOOTH
2/0 $139 2/0 $139
2/6 $146 2/6 $146
3/0 $154 3/0 $154

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4-9/16 $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 $117 $117



Heritage Primed Series

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | LINCOLN PARK 1-3/8 | LINCOLN PARK 1-3/4 | LINCOLN PARK
1/6 | $134 $250 $287 1/6 [$284 $383 $442 1/6  $288 $440 $448
1/8 $181 $258 $298 1/8 $294 $390 $442 1/8 $299 $448
1/1 $181 $258 $298 1/10 $294 $390 $442 1/10 $299 $448 $448
2/0 | $140 $258 $298 2/0 $294 $390 $442 2/0 $299 $448 $448
2/2 $145 $268 $333 2/2 1$319| $397 $485 2/2 $323 $455 $448
2/4 $145 $268 $333 2/4 $319 $397 $485 2/4 $323 $455 $493
2/6 [ $148  $268 $333 2/6 $324| $397 $485 2/6 $327 $455 $493
2/8 $152 $273 $343 2/8 $335 $418 $494 2/8 $339 $476 $500
LINCOLN 2/1 [ $161  $284 $365 2/10 [$353 $425 $511 2/10 $357 $482 $518
PARK 3/0 $161 $284 $365 3/0 $353 $425 $511 3/0 $357 $482 $518
1-3/8 | LOGAN 1-3/8 | LOGAN 1-3/4 | LOGAN
1/6 | $137 $255 $293 1/6 [$223 $391$347 1/6  $293 $449 $457
1/8 $254 $263 $304 1/8 $300 $398 $451 1/8 $305 $457 $457
111 $254 $263 $304 1/10 $300 $398 $451 1/10 $305 $457
2/0 | $143 $263 $304 2/0 $231 $398 $347 2/0 $305 $457 $457
2/2 [ $148  $273 $339 2/2 1$250| $405 $495 2/2 $329 $464 $503
2/4  $148 $273 $339 2/4 $250 $405 $381 2/4 $329 464 $503
2/6 [ $151  $273 $339 2/6 | $254| $405 |$381 2/6 $334 $464 $503
2/8 $156 $278 $350 2/8 $264 $426 $387 2/8 $346 $485 $510
2/1 [ $164 | $290 $372 2/10 | $277 $433 $522 2/10 $364 $492 $528
LOGAN 3/0 $164 $290 $372 3/0 $277 $433 $402 3/0 $364 $492 $528
1-3/8 | WINSLOW 1-3/8 | WINSLOW 1-3/4 | WINSLOW
1/6 | $134 $250 1/6 [$206 $383 16 $272 $440
1/8 $181 $258 1/8 $277 $390 1/8 $282
1/1 $181 $258 1/10 $277 $390 1/10 $282 $448
2/0 | $140 $258 2/0 '$214 $390 2/0 $282 $448
2/2 $188 $268 2/2 $300 $397 2/2 $304 $455
2/4 " $145 $268 2/4 1$231 $397 2/4 $304 $455
2/6 [ $148  $268 2/6 |$235| $397 2/6 $309 $455
2/8 $152 $273 2/8 $244 $418 2/8 $320 $476
2/1 [ $161  $284 2/10 | $257 $425 2/10 $337 $482
WINSLOW 3/0 $161 $284 3/0 $257 $425 3/0 $337 $482
RD\A R
LINCOLN LOGAN WINSLOW
2/0 $173 2/0 $177 2/0 $173
2/6 $179 2/6 $183 2/6 $179
3/0 $187 3/0 $191 3/0 $187

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4-9/16  $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16 $81 $117 $117



Recessed Panel Primed Series

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | LIVINGSTON 1-3/8 | LINCOLN PARK 1-3/4 | LINCOLN
SMOOTH HC SMOOTH SNS PARK SMOOTH SNS
6/8 7/ 8/0 6/ 7/0 8/0 6/8 7/0 8/0
1/6 | $137 1/6 1$223 | $391 $451 1/6 $449 $457
1/8 1/8 1/8
1/10 1/10 1/10
2/0  $143 2/0 $231 $398 $451 2/0 $457 $457
2/2 2/2 2/2
2/4  $148 2/4 $250 $405 $495 2/4 $464 $503
2/6 | $151 2/6 [$254 | $405 $495 2/6 $464 $503
2/8  $156 2/8 $264 $426 $503 2/8 $485 $510
2/10 | $164 2/10 [$277 2/10
3/0 $164 3/0 $277 $433 $522 3/0 $492 $528

LIVINGSTON

BIFOLD (BOXED
WITH TRACK &

HARDWARE)

2/6 $183
3/0 $191

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

6/8 7/0 8/0
Flat Jamb 4-9/16 $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 $117 $117



West End Primed Collection

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | BERKLEY 1-3/8 | BERKLEY 1-3/4 | BERKLEY
1/6 $163 $225 1/6 |$208] $368 1/6 $266 $429
118 $171 $233 118 $273 $375 1/8 $278 $438
11 $171 $233 11 $273 $375 110 $278 $438
200 $171 $233 2/0 '$212 $375 2/0 $278 $438
22 $179 $244 2/2 [$232 $383 2/2 $303 $445
24 $179 $244 2/4 $232 $383 2/4 $303 $445
2/6 $184 $244 2/6 |$236 $383 2/6 $308 $445
2/8 $189 $249 2/8 $246 $405 2/8 $322 $468
211 $203 $260 2/1 [$261 $413 2110 $341 $475
BERKLEY 3/0 $203 $260 3/0 $261 $413 3/0 $341 $475
1-3/8 | MELROSE 1-3/8 | MELROSE 1-3/4 | MELROSE
116 $156 $218 1/6 [$196] $361 16 $259 $422
118 $165 $226 118 $266 $368 118 $271 $431
11 $165 $226 11 $266 $368 110 $271 $431
200 $165 $226 2/0 ($205 $368 2/0 $271 $431
22 $172 $237 22 $225 $376 2/2 $296 $438
24 $172 $237 2/4 |$225 $376 2/4 $296 $438
206 $177 $237 2/6 |$229 $376 2/6 $301 $438
2/8 $183 $242 2/8 $239 $398 2/8 $315 $460
“' $196 $253 “' $329 $406 2/10 $333 $467
30 $196 $253 3/0 $253 $406 3/0 $333 $467
MELROSE
1-3/8 X 6/8 HC BIFOLD (BOXED WITH TRACK & HARDWARE)
BERKLEY MELROSE

2/0 $186 2/0 N/A

216 $195 2/6 N/A

3/0 $203 3/0 N/A

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4-9/16  $75 $108 $108 09
Flat Jamb 4-13/16 $81 $117 $117



Moulded Primed Panel

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | CHEYENNE 1-3/8 | CHEYENNE

[ ' SMOOTH HC SMOOTH SC
1/6 | $99 $242 116 |$246 $385
118 $136 $253 118 $256 $385
11 $136 $253 110 $256 $385
2/0 | $105 $253 2/0 1$256 $385
212 $110 $287 212 $281 $428
2/4 ' $110 $287 2/4 $281 $428
2/6 [ 8113 $287 2/6 |$286 $428
2/8 $118 $297 2/8  $298 $436
211 $165 $318 2110 $317 $453
CHEYENNE 3/0 $127 $318 3/0 $317 $453

1-3/8 | RIVERSIDE 1-3/8 | RIVERSIDE 1-3/4 | RIVERSIDE
SMOOTH HC SMOOTH SC SMOOTH SC

1/6 $128 $198 $242 1/6 [$189 $328 $385 1/6  $249 $384 $400
1/8 $136 $205 $253 1/8 $256 $335 $385 1/8 $261 $391 $400
11 $136 $205 $253 1/10 $256 $335 $385 1/10 $261 $391 $400
2/0 $136 $205 $253 2/0 '$197 $335 $385 2/0 $261 $391 $400
2/2 $143 $215 $287 2/2 $281 $342 $428 2/2 $285 $398 $444
2/4 $143 $215 $287 2/4 '$216 $342 $428 2/4 $285 $398 $444
206 $147 $215 $287 2/6 19220 $342 $428 2/6 $290 $398 $444
2/18 $153 $221 $297 2/8 $230 $362 $436 2/8 $303 $419 $451
211 $165 $231 $318 2/10 $244 $369 $453 2/10 $321 $425 $468
RIVERSIDE 3/0 $165 $231 $318 3/0 $244 $369 $453 3/0 $321 $425 $468

8/0 IS A 6-PANEL

CHEYENNE RIVERSIDE
2/0 $139 2/0 $181
2/6 $146 2/6 $190
3/0 $154 3/0 $200

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4- $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4- $81 $117 $117



Louver Doors

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 | PRIMED 1-3/8 | RADIATA PINE 1-3/8 | OAK
730 LVR/LVR 730 LVR/LVR 730 LVR/LVR
6/8 7/ 8/0 6/ 7/0 80 6/8 7/0 8/0

1/6 [[$238 | $458 /6 $248 1/6  $468
118 $376 1/8 $303 18 $660
1/10  $376 1/10  $303 1/10  $660
2/0 | 8215 $333 2/0  $321 2/0  $660
2/2 3455 2/2  $376 212 $775
2/4 178232 $358 2/4  $376 214 $775
2/6 182445 $377 2/6 [ $376 26 $775
736 2/8 28 $395 28 $813
2/10-$269 2/10 $413 2/10 $851
3/0  $277 3/0 [$413 3/0 $851

1-3/8 | PRIMED 1-3/8 | RADIATA PINE 1-3/4 | OAK

732 LVR/PNL 732 LVR/PNL 732 LVR/PNL

6/8 70 8/0 6/8 7/0 80 6/8 7/0 8/0

1/6  $388 16 $274 1/6 $519
1/8 $414 1/8 $335 18 $731
— 1/10 $414 1/10 $335 1/10 $731
- 2/0 ~ $440 2/0  $356 2/0 $731
212 $506 22 $417 22 $859
2/4  $506 2/4 | $417 2/4  $859
2/6 | 8506 2/6 8417 2/6  $859
2/8  $530 2/8  $438 2/8  $902
2/10 $558 2/10  $458 2/10 $944
732 3/0  $558 3/0  $458 300 $944

Closet Louvers go down on the hinge

Room Louvers go down on the stop side

1-1/8 X 6/8 BIFOLD (BOXED WITH TRACK & HARDWARE)

730 732
PRIMED RAD OAK PRIMED RAD OAK
2/0 | $209 $228 $1019  2/0 $480 $534 $1110
2/6  $248 $248 $1132  2/6 $534 $593 $1,233
3/0 | $272 $269 $1,302  3/0 $612 $682 $1,340

6/8 7/0 8/0
Flat Jamb 4- $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4- $81 $117 $117



French Doors

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

620 CLEAR
1-LITE

620 FROSTED
1-LITE

627
15-LITE

1-3/8 X 6/8

PRIME RAD OAK

16 $312 $362

1/8  $312 $378
1/10  $330 $378

2/0  $187 $295

2/2  $355

2/4  $207 $438

2/6 | $216 $346

2/8  $227 $353
2/10 | $355 $462

3/0  $249 $360

1-3/8 X 6/8
PRIMED

1/6 $533

1/8 $538
1/10 $552

2/0 $377

2/2 $570

2/4 $408

2/6 $428

2/8 $445
2/10 $570

3/0 $476

1-3/8 X 6/8

PRIMED PINE OAK
1/6 | $312 $362 $518
1/8 $312 $378 $559
1/10 $324 $378 $559
2/0 $295 $385
2/2

2/4 $438 $415
2/6 $346 $415
2/8 $353 $422
2/10 $462 $612
3/0 $360 $421
1/6  $625 630 5-LITE

1/8

1/10

2/0

2/2

2/4 $690 630 15-LITE
2/6  $690 630 15-LITE
2/8  $711 630 15-LITE
2/10

3/0  $711 630 15-LITE

630 5-LITE

630 5-LITE

630 5-LITE

630 10-LITE
631 10-LITE
632 15-LITE
633 15-LITE
634 15-LITE
635 15-LITE
636 15-LITE

1-3/8 X 8/0
4620 SHAKER CLEAR 1 LITE

PRIMED
1/6
1/8
1/10
2/0 $187
2/2
2/4 $207
2/6 $216
2/8 $227
2/10
3/0 $249
1-3/8 X 6/8
PINE FROSTED
1/6 $437
1/8 $458
1/10 $480
2/0 $501
2/2 $605
2/4 $627
2/6 $648
2/8 $678
2/10 $708
3/0 $729
1-3/8 X 6/8
POPLAR MAPLE
1/6  $426 $521
1/8
1/10
2/0  $391 $554
2/2
2/4  $423 $601
2/6  $423 $601
2/8 $615
2/10
3/0 $429 $615
1-3/4 X 8/0
PRIMED
1/6
1/8
1/10
2/0  $378
2/2
2/4  $560 628 18-LITE
2/6  $373 628 18-LITE
2/8  $396 628 18-LITE
2/10
3/0  $421 628 18-LITE
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FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

6/8 7/0 8/0
Flat Jamb 4-9/16  $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 $117 $117




Flat Panel Doors with Shaker Sticking

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Hiahliahted in Blue

PRIM OAK POPLAR PRIMED PRIMED
1/6 | $189 $604 1/6 $308 1/6  $233 1/6 [$312
1/8 $278 $662 1/8 1/8 1/8
1/10 $278 $662 1/10 1/10 1/10
2/0  $198 $743 2/0 $344 2/0  $269 2/0  $350
2/2  $278 $743 2/2 2/2 2/2
2/4  $215 $743 2/4 $344 2/4  $331 2/4  $409
2/6 | $219 $743 2/6 $344 2/6  $331 2/6 | $409
2/8  $219 $795 2/8 $360 2/8  $331 2/8 $409
4020 FLAT 2/10 | $302 $795 2/10 2/10 2/10 $440
1-PANEL 3/0 @ $232 $795 3/0 $370 3/0  $336 3/0  $440
PRIM OAK POPLA MAPLE PRIMED PRIMED
1/6 | $260 $302 1/6  $308  $389 1/6  $276 1/6 [ $554
1/8 $278 $330 1/8 1/8 1/8
1/10 $278 $330 1/10 1/10 1/10
2/0  $198 $337 2/0  $344  $435 2/0  $323 2/0  $369
2/2  $343 $337 2/2 2/2 2/2
2/4  $215 $337 2/4  $344  $435 2/4  $355 2/4  $430
2/6 | $219 $337 2/6  $344  $435 2/6  $355 2/6 | $430
2/8  $219 $353 2/8  $360  $456 2/8  $355 2/8 $430
4102 FLAT 2/10 | $409 $363 2/10 2/10 2/10 | $445
2.PANEL 3/0 @ $232 $363 3/0  $370  $468 3/0  $401 3/0 $461
PRIM OAK KNOTTY OAK MAPLE
1/6 | 8217 $604 1/6 $309 $308 $389
1/8 $320 $662 1/8
1/10 $320 $662 1/10
2/0  $245 $337 2/0 $395 $344 $435
2/2  $379 $676 2/2
2/4  $265 $337 2/4 $423 $344 $435
2/6 | $265 $337 2/6 $423 $344 $435
2/8 = $265 $353 2/8 $450 $360 $456
2/10 | $432 $363 2/10 $370
4103T FLAT 3/0 $281  $363 3/0 $478 $370 $468

1-3/8 X 6/8 BIFOLD (BOXED WITH TRACK & HARDWARE) FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

4102 4103T 6/8 7/0 8/0
Flat Jamb 4-9/16 ~ $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 $117 $117

OAK POPLAR MAP OAK KALD POPL MAP
2/0  $397  $427  $515 2/0  $397 $526  $427 $515
2/6  $429  $462  $556 2/6 $429 $571 $462 8556
3/0  $461 $496  $598 3/0 %461 $626 $496 $598 13



Raised Panel Doors with Ovolo

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 X 6/8 1-3/8 X 6/8

ekl B
102 RAISED
2-PANEL

ot ¥R
106 RAISED
4-PANEL

108 RAISED
6-PANEL

1/6

2/0

2/2

2/4

2/6

2/8
2/10
3/0

1-3/8 X 6/8

RAD
PINE
$336
$471
$522
$522
$522
$563
$600
$600

RAD PINE
/6 $202
2/0 $237
22 $429
2/4  $256
2/6  $256
2/8  $286

2/10  $493
3/0  $304

1-3/8 X 6/8

1/10

2/0
2/2
2/4
2/6
2/8
2/10
3/0

2/0
2/6
3/0

RAD
PINE
$196

$224
$245
$245
$266
$271
$500
$286

K ALD
$529
$566
$623

OAK

$662
$770
$770
$770
$770
$807
$830
$830

OAK

$302

$337
$676
$337
$337
$353
$360
$360

OAK

$302
$337

$337
$337
$352
$352
$352

KNOTTY POPLAR
ALDER
1/6  $362 $300
2/0  $362 $359
2/2
2/4  $388 $359
2/6  $388 $359
2/8 8415 $376
2/10
3/0 8415 $387

1-3/8 X 6/8

POPLAR MAPLE

2-PANEL  1/6 8300 $524 5 paANEL

200 $335  $622
212

24 $335  $689
2/6  $335  $689
28 $351  $689
2/10

30 $360  $707

1-3/8 X 6/8

KNOTTY POPLA MAPLE
ALDER R
1/6  $388 $300 $389

2/0  $388 $335 $435
2/2

2/4  $416 $335 $435
2/6  $416 $335 $435
2/8  $443 $351 $456
2/10

3/0  $443 $360 $468

3-PANEL 3-PANEL

1-3/8 X 6/8 BIFOLD (BOXED WITH TRACK & HARDWARE)

102 106 108
OAK POPLA MAPL RAD PINE OAK KALD POPLA MAPLE
2/0  $397 $395 2/0 $337 = $397| $554 $395 §$515
2/6  $429 $426 2/6 $387  $429 $581 $426 $556
3/0  $461 $458 3/0 $451 $461 | $640 $458 $598

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

6/8 7/0 8/0

Flat Jamb 4-9/16

§75 §$108 $108

Flat Jamb 4-13/16 $81 §117 §117
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Raised & Plank Panel with Ovolo Sticking

Prices Shown Are Slab Only
Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 X 6/8 HC BIFOLD (BOXED
— i §
1-3/8 X 6/8 1-3/8 X 6/8 WITH TRACK & HARDWARE)

i OAK K ALD POPLA OAK  KALD POPLAR
| | 1/6 $330 /6 $394  $317 2/0 $397 $582  $417
LT 1/8 $861 1/8 2/6 $429 $622  $451
1/10 $861 1/10 3/0 $461 $685  $485
e 2/0 $369 200 $394  $354
22 $878 22
| | 2/4 $368 24 S423  $354
i 2/6 $368 2/6  $423  $354
2/8 $387 28 $452  $371
2/10 $397 2/10
802 RAISED
- PANEL 3/0 $397 30 $452  $381
T 1.3/8 X 6/8 1-3/8 X 6/8 HC BIFOLD (BOXED
| WITH TRACK & HARDWARE)
. | ; KNOTTY ALDER OAK  KALD POPLAR
M {" 1/6 $413 2/0 $611
,_L.__ 1/8 2/6 $653
— = 1/10 3/0 $719
1 2/0 $413
. 22
Lt 2/4 $443
ot ' 2/6 $443
—_ 2/8 $474
2/10
802 PLK REISEP 3/0 $474
1-3/8 X 6/8 HC BIFOLD (BOXED
KNOTTY ALDER OAK KALD  POPL
116 $379 2/0 $556
1/8 2/6 $594
1/10 3/0 $654
2/0 $379
2/2
2/4 $407
2/6 $407
2/8 $435
2/10
102 PLK RAISED 5 $435
2-PANEL .
6/8 7/0 8/0
Flat Jamb 4-916  $75 $108 $108 15

Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 $117 $117



Raised & Plank Panel with Ovolo Sticking

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

1-3/8 X 6/8

OAK
1/6 $610
1/8 $610
1/10 $610
2/0 $674
2/2 $674
2/4 $674
2/6 $674
2/8 $708
2/10 $728
4106 FLAT PANEL 3/0 $728
4-PANEL
1-3/8 X 6/8
PRIMED
1/6 $221
1/8
1/10
2/0 $249
2/2
2/4 $273
2/6 $273
2/8 $273
2/10
3/0 $289
4107 FLAT PANEL
5-PANEL

6/8 7/0 8/0
Flat Jamb 4-9/16  $§75 $108 §$108
Flat Jamb 4-13/16  $81 §$117 S$117

16



Utility Doors with Frosted Glass

1/6
1/8
1/10
2/0 $419
2/2
2/4 $522
2/6 $539
2/8 $563
PANTRY 210
650 3/0 $584

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

Flat Jamb 4- $75 $108 $108
Flat Jamb 4- $81 $117 $117

WINE CELLAR
653



Barn Doors

Prices Shown Are Slab Only

Stock Prices Are Highlighted in Blue

181 PLK

1/6
2/0
22
2/4
2/6
2/8
2/10

30 9686 $823

1/6

2/0
22
2/4

26 s710 [sesa|

2/8
2/10

30 s7o4 8916

Flat Jamb 4-
Flat Jamb 4-

$75
$81

FJP ADDER FOR PRE-HUNG

$108 $108
$117  $117

1/6
2/0
22
2/4
2/6
2/8
2/10
3/0

1/6

2/0

22

2/4

2/6

2/8
2/10
3/0

sess | 8670,

s5a4 | \SH4T8)
sso7 | §716

18



6/8 Single Interior Door Options

6/8 PREHUNG JAMB OPTIONS

Flat jamb 4-9/16 $75.00 $172.00 $98.00 $402.00 $114.00 $103.00 $216.00 $104.00 $100.00 $207.00 $120.00 $146.00 Cherry/Cherry Veneer
Flat Jamb 4- $81.00 $314.00 $402.00 $109.00 $238.00 $108.00 Birch/Pine Veneer
Flat jamb 5 $83.00 $314.00 $402.00 $249.00 | $161.00 Knotty Alder/Alder
Flat jamb 5-1/2” $402.00 Maple/Maple Veneer
Flat jamb 6-9/16 $97.00 $338.00 $536.00 $283.00 | $127.00 Oak/Oak Veneer
Flat jamb 6-7/8  $108.00 $338.00 $536.00 $283.00 $221.00 Poplar/Poplar Veneer
Flat jamb 7-1/4  $183.00 $338.00 $574.00 $302.00 $240.00 Primed/FJP Primed
Rip Down $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 Radiata Pine/Pine Veneer

6/8 CASING OPTIONS (1 SIDE) 6/8 CASING OPTIONS (1 SIDE)

Add for each side of casing Add for each side of casing

356 2-1/4 Colonial $29.00 356 2-1/4 Colonial

444 3-1/4 Colonial $36.00 444 3-1/4 Colonial $41.00

444 3-1/4 L) $53.00 444 3-1/4 L) $58.00

445 3-1/4 Colonial 445 3-1/4 Colonial

F113 2-1/4 Ranch $53.00 F113 2-1/4 Ranch $58.00

F1152-1/4 $57.00 F115 2-1/4 Colonial $66.00

F136 3-1/4 $119.00 F136 3-1/4 Colonial $141.00

WM356 2-1/4 $23.00 $43.00 WM356 2-1/4 $25.00 $49.00
WM445 3-1/4 $64.00 WM445 3-1/4 $64.00

327J 2-1/4 Ranch $31.00 327J 2-1/4 Ranch $33.00

6/8 CASED OPENINGS 6/8 PREFINISH OPTIONS

NOTE: for mixed Paint and Stain color
options of - choose individual 1 side pricing

C/OSGLt04-9/16  $51.00 $56.00 $68.00 $140.00 $57.00 $68.00 $178.00 $82.00

C/IOSGLto4-  $55.00 $113.00 $140.00  $63.00 $201.00 $86.00

C/OSGL 10 5 $57.00 $113.00 $140.00 $180.00 $115.00

CIOSGLt06:9/16  $71.00 $125.00 $208.00 $211.00 $91.00 S

C/OSGL to 6-  $82.00 $125.00 $208.00 $211.00 $18500  FlushDoorSlab $72.00  $144.00 $98.00 $196.00
T/ZDUL © 7 G116.00 $125.00 0800 621100 sigsop  PanelDoorSlab $7200 $14400  $98.00 $196.00
\1,//1 SUL L0 Y- $129.00 $150.00 $226.00 $321.00 $202.00 French Door Slab ~ $98.00 $196.00 $125.00 $250.00
C/OSGL to 11-1/4  $160.00 $207.00 $293.00 S7e200  LeuverDoorSlab  $38.00  $196.00 $125.00 $250.00

4/0 and wider FRAME
Standard Frame  $30.00 $60.00 $36.00 $72.00

C/ODBL to 4-9/16 . 4. . 164. . . 210. 4. .
0 $57.00 $64.00 $78.00 $164.00 $65.00 $77.00 $210.00 $94.00 Cased Opening ~ $30.00 $60.00  $36.00 $72.00

C/ODBL to 4- $61.00 $132.00 $164.00 $72.00 $237.00 $99.00 CASING
C/ODBL105  $64.00 $132.00 $164.00 $215.00 si36.00 N R
C/ODBL t0 6-9/16  $81.00 $146.00 $246.00 §953.007 910500  Casing $3000  $60.00  $36.00  $72.00
C/UDBL 10 0-
S $94.00 $146.00 $246.00 $253.00 $218.00 Custom color match is $149.00 NET per order
C/ODBL to 7-  $138.00 $146.00 $246.00 $253.00 $218.00 upcharge in addition to the above listed pricing
C/ODBL to 9- $151.00 $179.00 $271.00 $388.00 $242.00 . : :
C/ODBL1to 11-1/4 $187.00 $249.00 $354.00 $340.00 $1.50 Lf Paint / $1.80 Lf Stain for moulding

6/8 Hinge Options 1-3/8 Door

Includes 3 Rad/Rad standard 3.5” hinges

6/8 Hinge Options 1-3/4 Door 19

Includes 3 Rad/Rad standard 4”hinges



7/0 Single Interior Door Options

7/0 PREHUNG JAMB OPTIONS

Flat jamb 4-9/16

Flat Jamb 4-
Flat jamb 5

Flat jamb 6-9/16
Flat jamb 6-7/8
Flat jamb 7-1/4
Rip Down

356 2-1/4 Colonial

$108.00 $221.00

$117.00 $221.00
$123.00 $221.00

$140.00 $206.00
$150.00 $206.00
$264.00 $224.00
$17.00 $17.00

7/0 CASING OPTIONS (1 SIDE)
Add for each side of casing

444 3-1/4 Colonial

444 3-1/4 1]

445 3-1/4 Colonial

F113 2-1/4 Ranch

F1152-1/4
F136 3-1/4
WM356 2-1/4
WM445 3-1/4

$229.00

$229.00
$229.00

$294.00
$294.00
$312.00
$17.00

$265.00

$265.00
$282.00

$319.00
$319.00
$338.00
$17.00

$26.00
$36.00
$73.00
$74.00
$65.00
$88.00
$52.00
$81.00

327J 2-1/4 Ranch ~ $40.00

7/0 CASED OPENINGS

$190.00

$199.00
$192.00

$275.00
$275.00
$293.00
$17.00

$73.00

C/OSGL to 4-9/16
C/OSGL to 4-
C/OSGLto 5
C/OSGL to 6-9/16
C/OSGL to 6-7/8
C/OSGL to 7-1/4
C/OSGL to 9-1/4
C/OSGL to 11-1/4

C/ODBL to 4-
C/ODBL to 4-
C/ODBL to 5
C/ODBL to 6-
C/ODBL to 6-7/8

C/ODBL to 7-1/4
C/ODBL to 9-1/4

C/ODBL to 11-

$60.00 $113.00

$67.00 $113.00
§73.00 $113.00

$90.00 $125.00
$100.00 $125.00
$157.00 $125.00
$172.00 $179.00
$215.00 $249.00

$147.00 $215.00

$147.00 $215.00
$147.00 $215.00

$212.00 $253.00
$212.00 $253.00
$212.00 $253.00
$271.00 $388.00
$354.00

4/0 and wider

$68.00 $132.00
$76.00 $132.00
$83.00 $132.00
$104.00 $146.00

$115.00 $146.00

$176.00 $146.00
$193.00 $208.00

$242.00 $290.00

7/0 Hinge Options 1-3/8 Door
Includes 3 Rad/Rad standard 3.5” hinges

7/0 Hinge Options 1-3/4 Door
Includes 3 Rad/Rad standard 4” hinges

$170.00 $251.00
$170.00 $251.00
$170.00 $251.00
$247.00 $295.00
$247.00 $295.00

$247.00 $295.00
$317.00

$415.00

$136.00

$136.00
$136.00

$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$242.00
$340.00

$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$251.00
$251.00

$251.00

$455.00 $282.00

$398.00

Door specie jamb/stop

Cherry/Cherry Veneer
Birch/Pine Veneer

Knotty Alder/Alder Veneer

Maple/Maple Veneer
Oak/Oak Veneer

Poplar/Poplar Veneer
Primed/FJP Primed
Radiata Pine/Pine Veneer

7/0 CASING OPTIONS (1 SIDE)

Add for each side of casing

356 2-1/4 Colonial

444 3-1/4 Colonial $41.00
444 3-1/4 1] $73.00
445 3-1/4 Colonial
F113 2-1/4 Ranch $74.00
F115 2-1/4 Colonial $65.00
F136 3-1/4 Colonial $88.00
WM356 2-1/4 $52.00 $73.00
WM445 3-1/4 $81.00
327J 2-1/4 Ranch $40.00
NOTE: for mixed Paint and Stain color
options of - choose individual 1 side pricing

SLAB
Flush Door Slab $83.00 $166.00 $104.00  $208.00
Panel Door Slab $83.00 $166.00 $104.00 $208.00
French Door $110.00 $220.00 $131.00 $262.00
Louver Door $110.00  $220.00 $131.00 $262.00

FRAME
Standard Frame $33.00  $66.00 $39.00 $78.00
Cased Opening $33.00 $78.00 $39.00 $78.00

CASING
Casing $33.00 $66.00 $39.00 $78.00
Custom color match is $149.00 NET per order
upcharge in addition to the above listed pricing
$1.50 Lf Paint / $1.80 Lf Stain for moulding
20



8/0 Single Interior Door Options

8/0 PREHUNG JAMB OPTIONS

Door specie jamb/stop

Cherry/Cherry Veneer
Flat jamb 4-9/16 $108.00 $221.00 $229.00 $265.00 $190.00 Birch/Pine Veneer
Flat Jamb4-  $117.00 $221.00 $229.00 $265.00 $199.00 Knotty Alder/Alder Veneer
Flat jamb 5 $123.00 $221.00 $229.00 $282.00 $192.00 Maple/Maple Veneer
Flat jamb 6-9/16 $140.00 $206.00 $294.00 $319.00 $275.00 Oaly/Oak Veneer
Flat jamb 6-7/8  $150.00 $206.00 $294.00 $319.00 $275.00 Poplar/Poplar Veneer
Flatjamb 7-1/4  $264.00 $224.00 $312.00 $338.00 $293.00 Primed/FJP Primed

Rip Down $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 Radiata Pine/Pine Veneer

8/0 CASING OPTIONS (1 SIDE) 8/0 CASING OPTIONS (1 SIDE)

Add for each side of casing Add for each side of casing

356 2-1/4 Colonial $26.00 356 2-1/4 Colonial $31.00
$41.00 $50.00

444 3-1/4 Colonial 444 3-1/4 Colonial

444 3-1/4 L) $73.00 444 3-1/4 L) $73.00
445 3-1/4 Colonial 445 3-1/4 Colonial
F113 2-1/4 Ranch $74.00 F113 2-1/4 Ranch $74.00
F1152-1/4 $63.00 F115 2-1/4 Colonial $63.00
F136 3-1/4 $88.00 F136 3-1/4 Colonial $88.00
WM356 2-1/4 $52.00 $73.00  WM356 2-1/4 $52.00 $73.00
WM445 3-1/4 $81.00 WM445 3-1/4 $81.00
327J 2-1/4 Ranch $40.00 327J 2-1/4 Ranch $40.00
8/0 CASED OPENINGS 8/0 PREFINISH OPTIONS
NOTE: for mixed Paint and Stain color
options of - choose individual 1 side pricing
C/OSGL to 4-9/16 $60.00 $113.00 $147.00 $215.00 $136.00
C/OSGL to 4- $67.00 $113.00 $147.00 $215.00 $136.00
C/OSGL 10 5 $73.00 $113.00 $147.00 $215.00 $136.00 o
C/OSGL 10 6-9/16 $90.00 $125.00 $212.00 $253.00 $218.00 _—
. P 196.00 110. .
C/OSGL 10 6-7/8  $100.00 $125.00 $212.00 $253.00 $218.00 }F)h”hl E""r :idz izz'gg :196 m— izg gg
C/OSGLto7-1/4  $157.00 $125.00 $212.00 $253.00 $218.00 Faneh];’or Salb - $250'00 o 286'00
C/OSGL 10 9-1/4  $172.00 $179.00 $271.00 $388.00 $242.00 B—— Slab $12 '00 $250'OO $14‘3'00 $286'00
C/OSGL to 11-1/4 $215.00 $249.00 $354.00 $340.00 Louver Door St s : : 2
.
4/0 and wider Standard F 36.00  $72.00  $45.00  $90.00
C/ODBLt04-9/16 $68.00 $132.00 $170.00 $251.00 $157.00 C::c da; C:nme :36'00 00 S0 :90'00
C/ODBL to 4- $76.00 $132.00 $170.00 $251.00 $157.00
C/ODBL to 5 $83.00 $132.00 $170.00 $251.00 $157.00 - S
C/ODBL 10 6-9/16 $104.00 $146.00 $247.00 $295.00 $251.00 asing $36.00  $72.00 00 $90.00
C/ODBL t0 6-7/8  $115.00 $146.00 $247.00 $295.00 $251.00 Custom color match is $149.00 NET per order
C/ODBL to 7-1/4  $176.00 $146.00 $247.00 $295.00 $251.00 upcharge in addition to the above listed pricing
C/ODBL to9-1/4  $193.00 $208.00 $317.00 $455.00 $282.00 $1.50 Lf Paint / $1.80 Lf Stain for moulding
C/ODBL t0 11-1/4 $242.00 $290.00 $415.00 $398.00
8/0 Hinge Options 1-3/8 Door
Includes 3 Rad/Rad standard 3.5” hinges
8/0 Hinge Options 1-3/4 Door 21

Includes 3 Rad/Rad standard 4” hinges



|
Other Options

Antique Brass US5 $5.30 3.5” Radius Ball Bearing hinges (each) $8.84
Anflque Nickel USISA $3.30 3.5” Square hinges (each) $13.84
Bright Brass US3 $3.30 3.5” Square Ball Bearing hinges (each) $13.84
Brush('ed Chrome US26D $5.30 Magnetic Ball Catch $22.00
Colonial Bronze US10CB $5.30 4> Radius Standard hinges (each) $7.07
Dull Brass US4/YC2 $5.30 £
Flat Black US19 $5.30 4 Radius Ball Bearing hinges (each) $8.83
Polished Chrome US26 $5'30 4” Radius Spring hinges (each) $15.90
Polished Nickel US14 $5.30 47 Square hinges (each) §7.07
Satin Nickel US15 $5.30 4> Square Ball Bearing hinges (each) $8.83
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS & MACHINING ALDER WOOD (CHEVRON) LOUVER INSERT
Apply bifold or bypass track §41-00 12x24 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $163.00
B 11 hini 17.00
Slab Cut o h‘l“}?;t T $70.00 14x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $167.00
Slab Cut down in hgt 2 cuts $140.00 16x24 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $198.00
Prehung, Frame .onl?/ or Case.d Opening Cut down $24.00 18x24 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $206.00
Cut out for special lite, location or louver $31.00
Double bore $10.00 20x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $211.00
Dutch door cut $121.00 20x24 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $225.00
Kerf for barn door track , 533.00 22x24 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8 door $248.00
Machine door only for Bore and/or Hinges stnd loc $10.00
Machine door/PH only for Hinges customlocation $104.00 28x24 Alder wood louver for 1-3/8” door $316.00
Mortised Lock prep/strike jamb prep LY 14x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/4” door $167.00
Pocket door bore machining $10.00 5
Special Bore Location $8.00 18x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/4 door $206.00
Squared Out Edge Prep per slab $9.00 20x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/4 door $211.00
S hi \ hi 18.00

quate c01"ner inge prep only (no hinges) 3 24x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/4” door $246.00
Corner Clip Door $324.00
Customer Supplied Hinges $65.00 26x22 Alder wood louver for 1-3/4” door $282.00

BARN DOOR TRACK BYPASS TRACK & HARDWARE

Black Strap Mount Barn Door Kit $440.00 Track & hardware for 48” Bypass door $38.00
Black Strap Mount Barn Door Kit $466.00 Track & hardware for 60" Bypass door $43.00
Black Top Mount Barn Door Kit $440.00 Track & hardware for 72 Bypass door $48.00
Black Top Mount Barn Door Kit $466.00

Satin Nickel Strap Mount Barn Door Kit $516.00 UNIVERSAL POCKET DOOR FRAME

Satin Nickel Strap Mount Barn Door Kit $542.00 Universal Pocket Door Frame 1500PF (Box) Up to 3/0 x 6/8 $191.00
Sain Nickel Top Mount Barn Door Ki 551600
Satin Nickel Top Mount Barn Door Kit $542.00 Maple Astragal 68 138 $80.00
Black Barn Door Flush Mount Handle $26.00 Maple Astragal 70 138 $80.00
Satin Nickel Barn Door Flush Mount Handle $26.00 Oak Astragal 68 138 $67.00
Oak Astragal 68 134 $75.00
FLUSH BOLTS Oak Astragal 70 134 $75.00
6” Flush Bolt 6/8 (stock finishes only) $13.53 Oak Astragal 80 134 $75.00
Pine Astragal 68 138 $25.00
Pine Astragal 70 138 $29.00
Pallet Qty (270 Bundles) $6.60 pc Pine Astragal 68 134 $33.00
Sub Pack Qty (80 Bundles) $6.95 pc Pine Astragal 70 134 $33.00
Bundle (42 Pieces) $7.35pc Pine Astragal 80 134 $33.00
Poplar Astragal 68 138 $76.00
Poplar Astragal 70 138 $76.00
22 Poplar Astragal 80 138 $76.00

Primed Pine Astragal 68 138 $23.00
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